

Shri Govindsing Rathod Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Dahatonda's

Shri Dr. R. G. Rathod Arts and Science College, Murtizapur Dist.-Akola (MS)

Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati

Website - http://rgrcollmzr.ac.in



6.3: FACULTY EMPOWERMENT STRATEGIES

6.3.2: Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years.



Shri. Govindsing Rathod Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Dahatonda's

Shri. Dr. R. G. Rathod Arts & Science College

Murtizapur, Dist. Akola, Pin Code 444107 (MS)

(Affiliated By S.G.B. Amravati University, Amravati)

www.rgrcollmzr.ac.in Ph. No. 07256-243951 Email: artssciencecollege@rediffmail.com Fax No. 07256-242021

Smt. D. R. Rathod President

Dr. A. R. Rathod Secretary Dr. A. P. Charjan Principal

Ref. RGRASK/2022-23/55R

Date 10/03/2023

Declaration

This is to declare that the information, reports, true copies, numerical data, etc. furnished in this file as supporting documents are verified by IQAC and found correct.

Hence this certificate.

Dr. P. M. Makode Coordinator

Shri. Dr. R. G. Rathod Arts and Science College, Murtizapur, Dist. Akola Dr. A. P. Charjan
Principal
Shri. Dr. R. G. Rathod Arts & Science
College, Murtizapur, Dist. Akola





Shri. Govindsing Rathod Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Dahatonda's

Shri. Dr. R. G. Rathod Arts & Science College

Murtizapur, Dist. Akola, Pin Code 444107 (MS)

(Affiliated By S.G.B. Amravati University, Amravati)

www.rgrcollmzr.ac.in Ph. No. 07256-243951 Email: artssciencecollege@rediffmail.com Fax No. 07256-242021

Smt. D. R. Rathod President Dr. A. R. Rathod Secretary Dr. A. P. Charjan Principal

Ref. RGRASC /2022-23/Q

Date 31/03/2023

No Data Available for this Matrix



Principal
Shri. Dr. R. G. Rathod Arts & Science
College, Murtizapur, Dist. Akola